© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 091520
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Commercial Vehicle Product Datasheet
Specifications Overview
Amperage:	 400A Max with two 50mm² Inputs
	 200A Max with one 50mm² Input
Fuse Rating Range:	 30A - 500A

•	 High continuous current capacity 400A
•	 Poke-Yoke mounting pattern for easier assembly
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
07985001ZXS MDB 5 Way 32VDC
07985002ZXS MDB 5 Way 70VDC
07985003ZXS MDB 5 Way 32VDC W/ Seal Kit
07985004ZXS MDB 5 Way 70VDC W/ Seal Kit
MDB Series
200A • 2 or 3 Outputs • Sealed
LTX Series
240A • 4 MEGA® • 2 MIDI®